Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration
Start Finish
HY/2014/0HY/2014/05 HKZMB HKBCF - October 2016 Monthly Rep 512d 31-Dec-15 A 31-Jan-18
RAB2 SURAB2 SUMMARY PROGRAMME 373d 09-Jan-16 A 22-Dec-17
GENERALGENERAL/PRELIMINARIES 512d 31-Dec-15 A 31-Jan-18
DESIGN ADESIGN AND ENGINEERING 121d 07-Jul-16 A 09-Mar-17
PROCUREPROCUREMENT, MANUFACTURING & DELIVERIES 367d 12-Mar-16 A 24-Nov-17
CONSTRUCONSTRUCTION 154d 17-Aug-16 A 12-Apr-17
Building 0Building 021 - C&ED Dangerous Goods Store 71d 15-Nov-16 15-Feb-17
RAB-21-0100 021 - Forecast Possession of Portion G2 - If Exercised 0d 15-Nov-16*
RaftRaft 32d 15-Nov-16 21-Dec-16
RAB-21-8135 021 - Open cut excavation down to formation level  (1047m³), PLT & CPT 5d 15-Nov-16 19-Nov-16
RAB-21-8145 021 - Underground Utilties/Temp Drainage 12d 06-Dec-16 20-Dec-16
RAB-21-0120 021 - Construct Raft Foundations and Base Slab 18d 01-Dec-16 21-Dec-16
StructureStructure 47d 13-Dec-16 15-Feb-17
RAB-21-0140 021 - Construct Supporting Columns to +11mPD GL3-4 8d 13-Dec-16 21-Dec-16
RAB-21-2230 021 - Construct External Wall to +11mPD GL3-4 8d 22-Dec-16 03-Jan-17
RAB-21-2260 021 - Construct Supporting Columns to +11mPD GL1-2 8d 22-Dec-16 03-Jan-17
RAB-21-2240 021 - Construct External Wall to +11mPD GL1-2 8d 04-Jan-17 12-Jan-17
RAB-21-2250 021 - Construct External Wall to +11mPD GL2-3 8d 13-Jan-17 21-Jan-17
RAB-21-0150 021 - Construct Roof Suspended Slab up to +11.00mPD 15d 23-Jan-17 15-Feb-17
Statutory SStatutory Submissions & Approvals (Day 670 Completion) 14d 15-Nov-16 01-Dec-16
Fire ServivFire Servives Department (FS) 0d 01-Dec-16 01-Dec-16
RAB-FSD-730 021 - Submit Form 314 to FSD,  Building 021 0d 01-Dec-16
Fire ServivFire Servives Department (VAC) 0d 15-Nov-16 15-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-800 021 - Submit Form 314 to FSD,  Building 021 0d 15-Nov-16
Building 0Building 022 - Customs Detective Dog Base Building 114d 01-Nov-16 23-Mar-17
RAB-22-0100 022 - Forecast Possession of Portion  G3 - If Exercised 0d 16-Nov-16*
RAB-22-0110 022 - Structure Duration 114d 01-Nov-16 23-Mar-17
ExcavationExcavation 22d 16-Nov-16 10-Dec-16
RAB-22-0120 022 - Open cut excavation down to formation level (1047m³) 5d 16-Nov-16 21-Nov-16
RAB-22-0130 022 - Underground Utilties/Temp Drainage (Incl 021) 12d 28-Nov-16 10-Dec-16
Raft FoundRaft Foundations 34d 24-Nov-16 05-Jan-17
RAB-22-0140 022 - Construct Raft Foundation and Baseslab North 18d 24-Nov-16 14-Dec-16
RAB-22-0260 022 - Construct Raft Foundations and Baseslab South 18d 03-Dec-16 23-Dec-16
RAB-22-0190 022 - Construct Raft Foundations and Baseslab Middle - Shrinkage Pour 18d 13-Dec-16 05-Jan-17
StructureStructure 34d 06-Jan-17 21-Feb-17
External WExternal Walls 32d 06-Jan-17 18-Feb-17
RAB-22-0230 022 - Construct External Walls and Support Columns to +11.00mPD (N) 16d 06-Jan-17 24-Jan-17
RAB-22-0390 022 - Construct External Walls and Support Columns to +11.00mPD (S) 16d 16-Jan-17 09-Feb-17
RAB-22-0310 022 - Construct External Walls and Support Columns to +11.00mPD (M) 16d 25-Jan-17 18-Feb-17
Roof SlabRoof Slab 22d 20-Jan-17 21-Feb-17
North StruNorth Structure 18d 25-Jan-17 21-Feb-17
RAB-22-0270 022 - Construct R/F Suspended Slab at +11.00mPD Bay 1 (240m²) (Approx 36m³) 18d 25-Jan-17 21-Feb-17
South StruSouth Structure 18d 20-Jan-17 16-Feb-17
RAB-22-0430 022 - Construct R/F Suspended Slab at +11.00mPD Bay 1 (240m²) (Approx 36m³) 18d 20-Jan-17 16-Feb-17
ABWF/E&MABWF/E&M 40d 15-Dec-16 09-Feb-17
Specialist Specialist Installations 40d 15-Dec-16 09-Feb-17
Window WWindow Wall 40d 15-Dec-16 09-Feb-17
RAB-22-7090 022 - Install Window Wall Cast In Items (North) 8d 15-Dec-16 23-Dec-16
RAB-22-7130 022 - Install Window Wall Cast In Items (South) 8d 25-Jan-17 09-Feb-17
Dog SwimDog Swimming Pool 24d 06-Jan-17 09-Feb-17
RAB-22-0160 022 - Setting out of Dog Swimming Pool 2d 06-Jan-17 07-Jan-17
RAB-22-0170 022 - Excavate for Dog Swimming Pool 2d 09-Jan-17 10-Jan-17
RAB-22-0200 022 - RC Structure 12d 11-Jan-17 24-Jan-17
RAB-22-0220 022 - Construct Staircase 8d 25-Jan-17 09-Feb-17
Statutory SStatutory Submissions & Approvals (Day 670 Completion) 2d 22-Nov-16 23-Nov-16
Water SupWater Supplies Department (WSD) 0d 23-Nov-16 23-Nov-16
CommencCommencement 0d 23-Nov-16 23-Nov-16
RAB-WSD-784 022 - Engineer Submit Form WWO 542 for Building 022 0d 23-Nov-16
Fire ServicFire Services Department (FSD) 0d 23-Nov-16 23-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-590 022 - Submit Form 314 to FSD for FSD info,  Building 022 0d 23-Nov-16
Fire ServivFire Servives Department (VAC) 0d 22-Nov-16 22-Nov-16
03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27
October November December January February
2016 2017
Contract No. HY/2014/05 - Remaining Ancillary Buildings Page  1  of  Page  8
Remaining Level of Effort
Actual Work
Actual Work
Remaining Work
Critical Remaining Work
Milestone
3 - MONTH ROLLING PROGRAMME , OCT. to NOV 2016 Date Revision Checked Approved
01-Oct-16 3 - Month Rolling Programme SGJ
Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration
Start Finish
RAB-FSD-840 022 - Submit Form 314 to FSD,  Building 022 0d 22-Nov-16
Building 0Building 023 - C&ED Outbound Cargo Examination Building 103d 15-Sep-16 A 10-Feb-17
ExcavationExcavation 53d 15-Sep-16 A 03-Dec-16
RAB-23-5018 023 - Blinding 5d 15-Sep-16 A 05-Nov-16
RAB-23-5030 023 - Underground Utilities/Temp Drainage 24d 07-Nov-16 03-Dec-16
Raft FoundRaft Foundations - Inspection Platform 37d 15-Oct-16 A 19-Dec-16
RAB-23-5050 023 - Construct Raft Foundations for Platform Bay 1 18d 15-Oct-16 A 14-Nov-16
RAB-23-5090 023 - Construct Raft Foundations for Platform Bay 2 18d 21-Oct-16 A 21-Nov-16
RAB-23-5150 023 - Construct Raft Foundations for Platform Bay 3 18d 15-Nov-16 05-Dec-16
RAB-23-5190 023 - Construct Raft Foundations for Platform Bay 4 18d 29-Nov-16 19-Dec-16
Raft FoundRaft Foundations - Main Building 54d 30-Nov-16 10-Feb-17
RAB-23-5040 023 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 1 (GL8-10) (376.6m²) 18d 30-Nov-16 20-Dec-16
RAB-23-5100 023 - Construct Lift Pit for L-01 (GL5-6) 12d 07-Dec-16 20-Dec-16
RAB-23-5080 023 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 2 (GL6-8) (376.6m²) 18d 14-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
RAB-23-5180 023 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 4 (GL3-5) (376.6m²) 18d 30-Dec-16 20-Jan-17
RAB-23-5240 023 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 5 (GL1-3) (376.6m²) 18d 14-Jan-17 10-Feb-17
StructureStructure 36d 21-Dec-16 10-Feb-17
SupportinSupporting Walls and Columns to +12.85mPD 36d 21-Dec-16 10-Feb-17
RAB-23-5110 023 - Construct External Walls to +12.85mPD Bay 1 (GL8-10) 12d 21-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
RAB-23-5160 023 - Construct External Walls to +12.85mPD Bay 2 (GL6-8) 12d 07-Jan-17 20-Jan-17
RAB-23-2180 023 - Install FS and SPR RC Water Tanks (G/F North) 12d 07-Jan-17 20-Jan-17
RAB-23-5270 023 - Construct External Walls to +12.85mPD Bay 4 (GL3-5) 12d 21-Jan-17 10-Feb-17
First FloorFirst Floor 24d 07-Jan-17 10-Feb-17
RAB-23-5200 023 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab +12.85mPD Bay 1 (376.6m²) (56.5m³) 12d 07-Jan-17 20-Jan-17
RAB-23-5250 023 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab +12.85mPD Bay 2 (376.6m²) (56.5m³) 12d 21-Jan-17 10-Feb-17
Cure and SCure and Strip 8d 21-Jan-17 06-Feb-17
RAB-23-5230 023 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork +12.85mPD Bay 1 8d 21-Jan-17 06-Feb-17
Statutory SStatutory Submissions & Approvals (Day 610 Completion) 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
Fire ServicFire Services Department (FSD) 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-128 023 - Submit Form 314 to FSD for FSD info,  Building 023 0d 01-Nov-16
Fire ServivFire Servives Department (VAC) 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-880 023 - Submit Form 314 to FSD,  Building 023 0d 01-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-890 023 - Submit Form 501 to FSD for FS Inspection, Building 023 0d 01-Nov-16
Building 0Building 025 - Inbound Private Car Annexure 114d 02-Sep-16 A 23-Feb-17
StructureStructure 64d 02-Sep-16 A 16-Dec-16
External WExternal Walls 36d 02-Sep-16 A 14-Nov-16
RAB-25-0180 025 - Construct Walls and Columns to +12.85mPD North Bay 1 12d 02-Sep-16 A 03-Nov-16
RAB-25-0220 025 - Construct Walls and Columns to +12.85mPD Middle Bay 2 12d 09-Sep-16 A 04-Nov-16
RAB-25-0300 025 - Construct Walls and Columns to +12.85mPD Middle Bay 3 12d 16-Sep-16 A 07-Nov-16
RAB-25-0270 025 - Construct Walls and Columns to +12.85mPD South Bay 4 12d 23-Sep-16 A 10-Nov-16
RAB-25-600 025 -  Construct SPR & FS RC Watertanks (GF North) 12d 01-Nov-16 14-Nov-16
Roof SlabRoof Slab 36d 05-Nov-16 16-Dec-16
RAB-25-0200 025 - Construct Roof floor up to +12.85mPD North Bay 1 (321m²) (Approx 48m³) 12d 05-Nov-16 18-Nov-16
RAB-25-0280 025 - Construct Roof floor up to +12.85mPD Middle Bay 2 (321m²) (Approx 48m³) 12d 08-Nov-16 21-Nov-16
RAB-25-0310 025 - Construct Roof floor up to +12.85mPD South Bay 4 (321m²) (Approx 48m³) 12d 11-Nov-16 24-Nov-16
RAB-25-0370 025 - Construct Roof floor up to +12.85mPD Middle Bay 3 (321m²) (Approx 48m³) 12d 12-Nov-16 25-Nov-16
Cure and SCure and Strip 24d 19-Nov-16 16-Dec-16
RAB-25-0230 025 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork Bay 1 18d 19-Nov-16 09-Dec-16
RAB-25-0290 025 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork Bay 2 18d 22-Nov-16 12-Dec-16
RAB-25-0340 025 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork Bay 4 18d 25-Nov-16 15-Dec-16
RAB-25-0410 025 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork Bay 3 18d 26-Nov-16 16-Dec-16
ABWF/E&MABWF/E&M 75d 03-Oct-16 A 23-Feb-17
Internal FiInternal Finishes 48d 10-Dec-16 14-Feb-17
Degree 1Degree 1 48d 10-Dec-16 14-Feb-17
RAB-25-0460 025 - Construct Blockwork Walls (2146m²) 36d 10-Dec-16 24-Jan-17
RAB-25-0510 025 - ABWF and MEP works to Degree 1 (KD6A) 32d 31-Dec-16 14-Feb-17
External FExternal Finishes 47d 17-Dec-16 20-Feb-17
FacadeFacade 47d 17-Dec-16 20-Feb-17
RAB-25-0330 025 - Erect Scaffolding around Building 025 8d 17-Dec-16 28-Dec-16
RAB-25-0360 025 - Install External Louvers /Windows/Doors 18d 29-Dec-16 19-Jan-17
RAB-25-0400 025 - External Render (From Bldg 053) 21d 20-Jan-17 20-Feb-17
03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27
October November December January February
2016 2017
Contract No. HY/2014/05 - Remaining Ancillary Buildings Page  2  of  Page  8
Remaining Level of Effort
Actual Work
Actual Work
Remaining Work
Critical Remaining Work
Milestone
3 - MONTH ROLLING PROGRAMME , OCT. to NOV 2016 Date Revision Checked Approved
01-Oct-16 3 - Month Rolling Programme SGJ
Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration
Start Finish
Roof FinisRoof Finishes 42d 29-Dec-16 23-Feb-17
RAB-25-0390 025 - Leveling screed - (1285m²) 21d 29-Dec-16 23-Jan-17
RAB-25-0440 025 - Waterproof membrane - (1285m²) 21d 24-Jan-17 23-Feb-17
Specialist Specialist Installations 67d 03-Oct-16 A 14-Feb-17
IMMD KiosIMMD Kiosk 67d 03-Oct-16 A 14-Feb-17
RAB-25-0250 025 - Construct Kiosk Baseslab and Walls 18d 03-Oct-16 A 10-Oct-16 A
RAB-25-0320 025 - Construct Kiosk Roof Structure 18d 17-Dec-16 10-Jan-17
RAB-25-0380 025 - Internal ABWF and MEP of IMMD Kiosk 24d 11-Jan-17 14-Feb-17
RAB-25-0350 025 - External Finishes to IMMD Kiosk 24d 11-Jan-17 14-Feb-17
Building 0Building 032 - Outbound Private Car Annexure 108d 15-Sep-16 A 16-Feb-17
ExcavationExcavation 36d 15-Sep-16 A 14-Nov-16
RAB-32-0120 032 - Open cut excavation down to formation level (2831m³) 10d 15-Sep-16 A 22-Oct-16 A
RAB-32-0130 032 - Underground Utilites and Temp Drainage Works 12d 01-Nov-16 14-Nov-16
Raft FoundRaft Foundations 31d 27-Oct-16 A 06-Dec-16
RAB-32-0140 032 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building North Bay 1 (321m²) 12d 27-Oct-16 A 15-Nov-16
RAB-32-0160 032 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Middle Bay 2 (321m²) 12d 09-Nov-16 22-Nov-16
RAB-32-0240 032 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building South Bay 4 (321m²) 12d 16-Nov-16 29-Nov-16
RAB-32-0190 032 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Middle Bay 3 (321m²) Shrinkage Strip 12d 23-Nov-16 06-Dec-16
StructureStructure 60d 16-Nov-16 27-Jan-17
External WExternal Walls 30d 16-Nov-16 20-Dec-16
RAB-32-0180 032 - Construct Walls and Columns to +12.65mPD North Bay 1 12d 16-Nov-16 29-Nov-16
RAB-32-0220 032 - Construct Walls and Columns to +12.65mPD Middle Bay 2 12d 23-Nov-16 06-Dec-16
RAB-32-0270 032 - Construct Walls and Columns to +12.65mPD South Bay 4 12d 30-Nov-16 13-Dec-16
RAB-32-0300 032 - Construct Walls and Columns to +12.65mPD Middle Bay 3 12d 07-Dec-16 20-Dec-16
RAB-32-610 032 - Install SPR and FS RC Water Tanks (G/F South) 12d 30-Nov-16 13-Dec-16
Roof SlabRoof Slab 54d 23-Nov-16 27-Jan-17
RAB-32-0280 032 - Construct Roof floor upto +12.65mPD Middle Bay 2 (321m²) (Approx 48m³) 18d 30-Nov-16 20-Dec-16
RAB-32-0370 032 - Construct Roof floor upto +12.65mPD South Bay 4 (321m²) (Approx 48m³) 18d 07-Dec-16 29-Dec-16
RAB-32-0310 032 - Construct Roof floor upto +12.65mPD Middle Bay 3 (321m²) (Approx 48m³) 18d 14-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
RAB-32-0200 032 - Construct Roof floor upto +12.65mPD North Bay 1 (321m²) (Approx 48m³) 18d 23-Nov-16 13-Dec-16
Cure and SCure and Strip 36d 14-Dec-16 27-Jan-17
RAB-32-0410 032 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork Bay 4 18d 30-Dec-16 20-Jan-17
RAB-32-0340 032 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork Bay 3 18d 07-Jan-17 27-Jan-17
RAB-32-0230 032 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork Bay 1 18d 14-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
RAB-32-0290 032 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork Bay 2 18d 07-Jan-17 27-Jan-17
ABWF/E&MABWF/E&M 29d 07-Jan-17 16-Feb-17
Roof FinisRoof Finishes 21d 17-Jan-17 16-Feb-17
RAB-32-0390 032 - Leveling screed - (1285m²) 21d 17-Jan-17 16-Feb-17
External FExternal Finishes 26d 07-Jan-17 13-Feb-17
FacadeFacade 26d 07-Jan-17 13-Feb-17
RAB-32-0330 032 - Erect Scaffoling around Building 032 8d 07-Jan-17 16-Jan-17
RAB-32-0360 032 - Install External Louvers /Windows/Doors 18d 17-Jan-17 13-Feb-17
Specialist Specialist Installations 18d 07-Jan-17 27-Jan-17
IMMD KiosIMMD Kiosk 18d 07-Jan-17 27-Jan-17
RAB-32-0250 032 - Construct Kiosk Baseslab and Walls 18d 07-Jan-17 27-Jan-17
Building 0Building 044 - E&M Maintenance Building 87d 24-Oct-16 A 20-Feb-17
ExcavationExcavation 17d 01-Nov-16 19-Nov-16
RAB-44-0120 044 - Open cut excavation down to formation level (Incl 045) (2600m³) 8d 01-Nov-16 09-Nov-16
RAB-44-0130 044 - Underground Utilities/Temp Drainage (Incl 045) 8d 11-Nov-16 19-Nov-16
RaftRaft 18d 07-Nov-16 26-Nov-16
RAB-45-1140 044 - Construct lift pit for L-01 8d 07-Nov-16 15-Nov-16
RAB-44-0140 044 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 1 (North)(242m²) 12d 08-Nov-16 21-Nov-16
RAB-44-0160 044 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 2 (South)(242m²) 12d 14-Nov-16 26-Nov-16
StructureStructure 60d 22-Nov-16 09-Feb-17
External WExternal Walls 17d 22-Nov-16 10-Dec-16
Ground toGround to First Floor 17d 22-Nov-16 10-Dec-16
RAB-44-0170 044 - Construct External Walls to +12.15mPD Bay 1 (North) 12d 22-Nov-16 05-Dec-16
RAB-44-0200 044 - Construct External Walls to +12.15mPD Bay 2 (South) 12d 28-Nov-16 10-Dec-16
First FloorFirst Floor 25d 06-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
RAB-44-0190 044 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab +12.15mPD Bay 1 (242m²) (72m³) 12d 06-Dec-16 19-Dec-16
RAB-44-0230 044 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab +12.15mPD Bay 2 (242m²) (72m³) 12d 12-Dec-16 24-Dec-16
Cure and SCure and Strip 13d 20-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
RAB-44-0220 044 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork for +12.15mPD Slab Bay 1 (North) 8d 20-Dec-16 30-Dec-16
03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27
October November December January February
2016 2017
Contract No. HY/2014/05 - Remaining Ancillary Buildings Page  3  of  Page  8
Remaining Level of Effort
Actual Work
Actual Work
Remaining Work
Critical Remaining Work
Milestone
3 - MONTH ROLLING PROGRAMME , OCT. to NOV 2016 Date Revision Checked Approved
01-Oct-16 3 - Month Rolling Programme SGJ
Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration
Start Finish
RAB-44-0240 044 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork for +12.15mPD Slabs Bay 2 (South) 8d 28-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
First FloorFirst Floor to Second Floor 17d 20-Dec-16 11-Jan-17
RAB-44-0210 044 - Construct External Walls to +16.85mPD Bay 1 (North) 12d 20-Dec-16 05-Jan-17
RAB-44-0260 044 - Construct External Walls to +16.85mPD Bay 2 (South) 12d 28-Dec-16 11-Jan-17
Second FlSecond Floor 24d 06-Jan-17 09-Feb-17
RAB-44-0250 044 - Construct Roof Level (2/F) RC Structures upto +16.85mPD Bay 1 (242m²) (72m³) 12d 06-Jan-17 19-Jan-17
RAB-44-0300 044 - Construct Roof Level (2/F) RC Structures upto +16.85mPD Bay 2 (242m²) (72m³) 12d 12-Jan-17 25-Jan-17
Cure and SCure and Strip 8d 20-Jan-17 04-Feb-17
RAB-44-0280 044 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork for +16.85mPD Slab Bay 1 8d 20-Jan-17 04-Feb-17
Second FloSecond Floor to Roof 12d 20-Jan-17 09-Feb-17
RAB-44-0270 044 - Construct External Walls to +20.65mPD (South) 12d 20-Jan-17 09-Feb-17
RAB-44-610 044 - Install SPR (37m³) and FS (36m³) RC Water Tanks (2/F South) 12d 20-Jan-17 09-Feb-17
ABWF/E&MABWF/E&M 70d 21-Nov-16 20-Feb-17
Ground FlGround Floor 32d 07-Jan-17 20-Feb-17
RAB-44-1110 044 - Construct Blockwork Walls G/F (296m³) 11d 07-Jan-17 19-Jan-17
RAB-44-0290 044 - ABWF and MEP works to Degree 1 (KD8A) 24d 17-Jan-17 20-Feb-17
Specialist Specialist Installations 54d 21-Nov-16 25-Jan-17
Window WWindow Wall 54d 21-Nov-16 25-Jan-17
RAB-44-7110 044 - Install Window Wall Cast in Items Base slab 6d 21-Nov-16 26-Nov-16
RAB-44-7160 044 - Install Window Wall Cast in Items 1/F Slab 6d 19-Dec-16 24-Dec-16
RAB-44-7170 044 - Install Window Wall Cast in Items 2/F Slab 6d 19-Jan-17 25-Jan-17
Statutory SStatutory Submissions & Approvals 45d 24-Oct-16 A 23-Dec-16
EMSD - BuEMSD - Building 044 Lift Inspection 0d 23-Dec-16 23-Dec-16
RAB-FSD-200 044 - Submit EMSD Form 3 (Commencement of Lift Installation) 0d 23-Dec-16
Water SupWater Supplies Department (WSD) 0d 24-Oct-16 A 25-Oct-16 A
CommencCommencement 0d 24-Oct-16 A 25-Oct-16 A
RAB-WSD-664 044 - Engineer Submit Form WWO 542 for Building 044 0d 25-Oct-16 A
RAB-WSD-674 044 - Submit WWO 46 Pt. I & II for Building 044 0d 24-Oct-16 A
Fire ServicFire Services Department (FSD) 0d 24-Oct-16 A 24-Oct-16 A
RAB-FSD-126 044 - Submit Form 314 to FSD for FSD,  Building 044 0d 24-Oct-16 A
Building 0Building 045 - Highways Depot & Administration Building 80d 01-Nov-16 11-Feb-17
RaftRaft 48d 09-Nov-16 06-Jan-17
RAB-45-1130 045 - Construct lift pit for L-01 8d 09-Nov-16 17-Nov-16
RAB-45-1150 045 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 6 (428m²) 12d 09-Nov-16 22-Nov-16
RAB-45-0200 045 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 5 (428m²) 12d 23-Nov-16 06-Dec-16
RAB-45-0150 045 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 3 (428m²) 12d 07-Dec-16 20-Dec-16
RAB-45-0170 045 - Construct Raft Foundations for Main Building Bay 4 (419m³) 12d 21-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
StructureStructure 60d 24-Nov-16 11-Feb-17
Ground toGround to First Floor 48d 24-Nov-16 21-Jan-17
RAB-45-0260 045 - Construct External Walls and Support Columns to +12.15mPD Bay 6 12d 24-Nov-16 07-Dec-16
RAB-45-1170 045 - Construct External Walls and Support Columns to +12.15mPD Bay 5 12d 08-Dec-16 21-Dec-16
RAB-45-1180 045 - Construct External Walls and Support Columns to +12.15mPD Bay 3 12d 22-Dec-16 07-Jan-17
RAB-45-0180 045 - Construct External Walls and Support Columns to +12.15mPD Bay 4 12d 09-Jan-17 21-Jan-17
First FloorFirst Floor 48d 08-Dec-16 11-Feb-17
RAB-45-0290 045 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab at +12.15mPD Bay 6 (South) (285m²) (approx 86m³) 12d 08-Dec-16 21-Dec-16
RAB-45-0320 045 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab at +12.15mPD Bay 5 (South) (285m²) (approx 86m³) 12d 22-Dec-16 07-Jan-17
RAB-45-0250 045 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab at +12.15mPD Bay 3 (North) (263m²) (approx 79m³) 12d 09-Jan-17 21-Jan-17
RAB-45-0190 045 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab at +12.15mPD Bay 4 (North) (263m²) (approx 79m³) 12d 23-Jan-17 11-Feb-17
Cure and SCure and Strip 32d 22-Dec-16 07-Feb-17
RAB-45-0310 045 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork +12.15mPD Bay 6 (South) 8d 22-Dec-16 03-Jan-17
RAB-45-0350 045 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork +12.15mPD Bay 5 (South) 8d 09-Jan-17 17-Jan-17
RAB-45-0270 045 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork +12.15mPD Bay 3 (Middle) 8d 23-Jan-17 07-Feb-17
First to SecFirst to Second Floor 24d 04-Jan-17 07-Feb-17
RAB-45-0300 045 - Construct External Walls and Support Columns to +16.55mPD Bay 6 (South) 12d 04-Jan-17 17-Jan-17
RAB-45-0420 045 - Construct External Walls and Support Columns to +16.55mPD Bay 5 (South) 12d 18-Jan-17 07-Feb-17
Second FlSecond Floor & Roof 12d 18-Jan-17 07-Feb-17
RAB-45-0470 045 - Construct 2/F Suspended Slab +16.55mPD Bay 6 (South) (285m²) (approx 86m³) 12d 18-Jan-17 07-Feb-17
ABWF/E&MABWF/E&M 54d 30-Nov-16 10-Feb-17
03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27
October November December January February
2016 2017
Contract No. HY/2014/05 - Remaining Ancillary Buildings Page  4  of  Page  8
Remaining Level of Effort
Actual Work
Actual Work
Remaining Work
Critical Remaining Work
Milestone
3 - MONTH ROLLING PROGRAMME , OCT. to NOV 2016 Date Revision Checked Approved
01-Oct-16 3 - Month Rolling Programme SGJ
Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration
Start Finish
South SecSouth Section 15d 18-Jan-17 10-Feb-17
Internal GrInternal Ground Floor 15d 18-Jan-17 10-Feb-17
RAB-45-0390 045 - Construct Blockwork Walls South G/F (430m³) 15d 18-Jan-17 10-Feb-17
Specialist Specialist Installations 31d 30-Nov-16 07-Jan-17
Window WWindow Wall 31d 30-Nov-16 07-Jan-17
RAB-23-7120 045 - Install Window Wall Cast in Items G/F 6d 30-Nov-16 06-Dec-16
RAB-23-7190 045 - Install Window Wall Cast in Items F/F 6d 31-Dec-16 07-Jan-17
Statutory SStatutory Submissions & Approvals (Day 670 Completion) 45d 01-Nov-16 22-Dec-16
Water SupWater Supplies Department (WSD) 45d 01-Nov-16 22-Dec-16
CommencCommencement 45d 01-Nov-16 22-Dec-16
RAB-WSD-644 045 - Submit WWO 46 Pt. I & II for Building 045 0d 01-Nov-16*
RAB-WSD-634 045 - Engineer Submit Form WWO 542 for Building 045 0d 01-Nov-16
RAB-WSD-654 045 - Submit WWO 46 Pt. IV for Building 045 0d 22-Dec-16
Fire ServicFire Services Department (FSD) 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-620 045 - Submit Form 314 to FSD for FSD info,  Building 045 0d 01-Nov-16
Building 0Building 050 - Public Toilets Type 2 82d 01-Nov-16 14-Feb-17
RAB-50-1000 050 H1 - Forecast Possession of Portion H1 - If Exercised 0d 15-Nov-16*
Public ToiPublic Toilet (Portion H1) 70d 15-Nov-16 14-Feb-17
ExcavationExcavation 16d 29-Dec-16 17-Jan-17
RAB-50-1020 050 H1 - Open cut excavation down to formation level (370m³) 4d 29-Dec-16 03-Jan-17
RAB-50-1030 050 H1 - Underground Utilties and Drainage 12d 04-Jan-17 17-Jan-17
RaftRaft 18d 18-Jan-17 14-Feb-17
RAB-50-1040 050 H1 - Construct Raft Foundation (140m²) (91m³) 18d 18-Jan-17 14-Feb-17
Statutory SStatutory Submissions & Approvals (Day 670 Completion) 40d 15-Nov-16 03-Jan-17
Water SupWater Supplies Department (WSD) 30d 25-Nov-16 03-Jan-17
CommenceCommencement 30d 25-Nov-16 03-Jan-17
RAB-WSD-60 050 H1 - Engineer Submit Form WWO 542 for Building 050 0d 25-Nov-16
RAB-WSD-61 050 H1 - Submit WWO 46 Pt. I & II for Building 050 0d 03-Jan-17
Fire ServicFire Services Department (FSD) 0d 15-Nov-16 15-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-630 050 H1 - Submit Form 314 to FSD for FSD info,  Building 050 0d 15-Nov-16
Public ToiPublic Toilet (Portion H2) 80d 01-Nov-16 11-Feb-17
RAB-50-2000 050 H2 - Possession of Portion H2 - If Exercised 0d 15-Nov-16*
ExcavationExcavation 30d 15-Nov-16 19-Dec-16
RAB-50-2020 050 H2 - Open cut excavation down to formation level (370m³) 4d 15-Nov-16 18-Nov-16
RAB-50-2030 050 H2 - Underground Utilties and Drainage 12d 06-Dec-16 19-Dec-16
RaftRaft 18d 20-Dec-16 12-Jan-17
RAB-50-2040 050 H2 - Construct Raft Foundation(140m²) (91m³) 18d 20-Dec-16 12-Jan-17
StructureStructure 20d 13-Jan-17 11-Feb-17
RAB-50-2060 050 H2 - Construct RC Walls (External and Internal) 20d 13-Jan-17 11-Feb-17
RAB-50-4330 050 H2 - Construct RC Support Columns for Aluminium Solar Shade 6d 13-Jan-17 19-Jan-17
Statutory SStatutory Submissions & Approvals (Day 670 Completion) 12d 01-Nov-16 15-Nov-16
Water SupWater Supplies Department (WSD) 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
CommenceCommencement 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
RAB-WSD-57 050 H2 - Engineer Submit Form WWO 542 for Building 050 0d 01-Nov-16
RAB-WSD-58 050 H2 - Submit WWO 46 Pt. I & II for Building 050 0d 01-Nov-16
Fire ServicFire Services Department (FSD) 0d 15-Nov-16 15-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-740 050 H2 - Submit Form 314 to FSD for FSD info,  Building 050 0d 15-Nov-16
Public ToiPublic Toilet (Portion A2) 77d 01-Nov-16 08-Feb-17
RAB-50-4000 050 A2 - Possession of Portion A2 - If Exercised 0d 01-Nov-16
ExcavationExcavation 27d 01-Nov-16 01-Dec-16
RAB-50-4020 050 A2 - Open cut excavation down to formation level (370m³) 4d 01-Nov-16 04-Nov-16
RAB-50-4030 050 A2 - Underground Utilties and Drainage 12d 18-Nov-16 01-Dec-16
RaftRaft 18d 02-Dec-16 22-Dec-16
RAB-50-4040 050 A2 - Construct Raft Foundation (140m²) (91m³) 18d 02-Dec-16 22-Dec-16
StructureStructure 32d 23-Dec-16 08-Feb-17
RAB-50-4060 050 A2 - Construct RC Walls (External and Internal) 20d 23-Dec-16 18-Jan-17
RAB-50-4350 050 A2 - Construct RC Support Columns for Aluminium Solar Shade 6d 23-Dec-16 31-Dec-16
RAB-50-4070 050 A2 - Construct Roof Floor at +11.525mPD (140m²) (21m³) 12d 19-Jan-17 08-Feb-17
Statutory SStatutory Submissions & Approvals (Day 670 Completion) 6d 01-Nov-16 08-Nov-16
Water SupWater Supplies Department (WSD) 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
CommenceCommencement 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
RAB-WSD-51 050 A2 - Engineer Submit Form WWO 542 for Building 050 0d 01-Nov-16
RAB-WSD-52 050 A2 - Submit WWO 46 Pt. I & II for Building 050 0d 01-Nov-16
Fire ServicFire Services Department (FSD) 0d 08-Nov-16 08-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-760 050 A2 - Submit Form 314 to FSD for FSD info,  Building 050 0d 08-Nov-16
03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27
October November December January February
2016 2017
Contract No. HY/2014/05 - Remaining Ancillary Buildings Page  5  of  Page  8
Remaining Level of Effort
Actual Work
Actual Work
Remaining Work
Critical Remaining Work
Milestone
3 - MONTH ROLLING PROGRAMME , OCT. to NOV 2016 Date Revision Checked Approved
01-Oct-16 3 - Month Rolling Programme SGJ
Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration
Start Finish
Building 0Building 053 - Outbound X-Ray Building 130d 22-Aug-16 A 12-Apr-17
StructureStructure 103d 22-Aug-16 A 29-Dec-16
External WExternal Walls 30d 22-Aug-16 A 04-Nov-16
To First FloTo First Floor Level 30d 22-Aug-16 A 04-Nov-16
RAB-53-0190 053 - Construct External Walls and Columns to +13.0mPD North 8d 22-Aug-16 A 03-Nov-16
RAB-53-0250 053 - Construct External Walls and Columns to +13.0mPD South 8d 29-Aug-16 A 04-Nov-16
Internal StInternal Structures 14d 10-Nov-16 25-Nov-16
RAB-53-7500 053 - Construct Internal Staircase S-02 +13.0mPD North 8d 10-Nov-16 18-Nov-16
RAB-53-7490 053 - Construct Internal Staircase S-01 +13.0mPD South 8d 14-Nov-16 22-Nov-16
RAB-53-7550 053 - Construct Internal Liftshaft L-01 +13.0mPD North 8d 17-Nov-16 25-Nov-16
First FloorFirst Floor 48d 18-Oct-16 A 28-Dec-16
SlabsSlabs 19d 18-Oct-16 A 22-Nov-16
RAB-53-0240 053 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab +13.0mPD North 8d 18-Oct-16 A 09-Nov-16
RAB-53-0310 053 - Construct 1/F Suspended Slab +13.0mPD South 8d 25-Oct-16 A 12-Nov-16
RAB-53-1130 053 - Install SPR and FS Glass Reinforced Polyester Water Tanks (F/F South) 8d 14-Nov-16 22-Nov-16
Cure and SCure and Strip 11d 19-Nov-16 01-Dec-16
RAB-53-0260 053 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork at +13.0mPD North 8d 19-Nov-16 28-Nov-16
RAB-53-0340 053 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork at +13.0mPD South 8d 23-Nov-16 01-Dec-16
To Roof LeTo Roof Level 11d 22-Nov-16 03-Dec-16
RAB-53-0280 053 - Construct External Walls and Columns to +17.4mPD North 8d 22-Nov-16 30-Nov-16
RAB-53-0360 053 - Construct External Walls and Columns to +17.4mPD South 8d 25-Nov-16 03-Dec-16
StaircasesStaircases 24d 29-Nov-16 28-Dec-16
RAB-53-7520 053 - Construct Internal Staircase S-02 +17.4mPD North 8d 29-Nov-16 07-Dec-16
RAB-53-7510 053 - Construct Internal Staircase S-01 +17.4mPD South 8d 02-Dec-16 10-Dec-16
RAB-53-7560 053 - Construct Internal Liftshaft L-01 +17.4mPD North 8d 17-Dec-16 28-Dec-16
Roof FloorRoof Floor 17d 08-Dec-16 29-Dec-16
SlabsSlabs 11d 08-Dec-16 20-Dec-16
RAB-53-0320 053 - Construct R/F Suspended Slab at +17.4mPD North 8d 08-Dec-16 16-Dec-16
RAB-53-0430 053 - Construct R/F Suspended Slab at +17.4mPD South 8d 12-Dec-16 20-Dec-16
Cure and SCure and Strip 9d 17-Dec-16 29-Dec-16
RAB-53-0350 053 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork at +17.4mPD North 6d 17-Dec-16 23-Dec-16
RAB-53-0480 053 - Cure and Strip False/Formwork at +17.1mPD South 6d 21-Dec-16 29-Dec-16
ABWF/E&MABWF/E&M 84d 24-Dec-16 12-Apr-17
Ground FlGround Floor 84d 24-Dec-16 12-Apr-17
Degree 1Degree 1 24d 24-Dec-16 24-Jan-17
RAB-53-0390 053 - Construct Blockwork Walls to G/F Rooms (353m²) North 6d 24-Dec-16 03-Jan-17
RAB-53-0510 053 - ABWF and MEP works to Degree 1 (KD1A) G/F North 18d 04-Jan-17 24-Jan-17
RAB-53-7570 053 - Construct Blockwork Walls to G/F Rooms (353m²) South 6d 30-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
RAB-53-7580 053 - ABWF and MEP works to Degree 1 (KD1A) G/F South 12d 07-Jan-17 20-Jan-17
Degree 2Degree 2 60d 25-Jan-17 12-Apr-17
RAB-53-0550 053 - ABWF and MEP works to Degree 2 (KD1B) G/F 60d 25-Jan-17 12-Apr-17
First FloorFirst Floor 21d 04-Jan-17 27-Jan-17
Degree 1Degree 1 21d 04-Jan-17 27-Jan-17
RAB-53-7590 053 - Construct Blockwork Walls to F/F Rooms (353m²) South 6d 07-Jan-17 13-Jan-17
RAB-53-7600 053 - ABWF and MEP works to Degree 1 (KD1A) F/F South 12d 14-Jan-17 27-Jan-17
RAB-53-0560 053 - Construct Blockwork Walls to F/F Rooms (353m²) North 6d 04-Jan-17 10-Jan-17
RAB-53-0630 053 - ABWF and MEP works to Degree 1 (KD1A) F/F North 12d 07-Jan-17 20-Jan-17
RAB-KD1A20 KD1A - Projected  Achievement of Stage 1A of the Works Building 053 0d 27-Jan-17*
External FExternal Finishes 33d 30-Dec-16 14-Feb-17
External FExternal Facade 33d 30-Dec-16 14-Feb-17
RAB-53-0410 053 - Erect External Scaffolding 10d 30-Dec-16 11-Jan-17
RAB-53-0440 053 - Install External Louvers /Windows/Doors 18d 12-Jan-17 08-Feb-17
RAB-53-0450 053 - External Render (465m²) (From Bldg 053) 21d 14-Jan-17 14-Feb-17
Roof FinisRoof Finishes 18d 12-Jan-17 08-Feb-17
RAB-53-0420 053 - Leveling Screed - (490m²) 6d 12-Jan-17 18-Jan-17
RAB-53-0460 053 - Waterproof Membrane - (490m²) 6d 19-Jan-17 25-Jan-17
RAB-53-670 053 - Insulation Board - (490m²) 6d 26-Jan-17 08-Feb-17
Spacialist Spacialist Installations 60d 13-Jan-17 13-Mar-17
RAB-53-0600 053 - Install Lift (1 nos) 60d 13-Jan-17 13-Mar-17
Utilities anUtilities and Drainage 42d 30-Dec-16 24-Feb-17
RAB-53-7595 053 - Construct Permanent Drainage and Manholes (Approx 135m) 42d 30-Dec-16 24-Feb-17
RAB-53-7620 053 - Install Fresh Water Mains 12d 12-Jan-17 25-Jan-17
RAB-53-7610 053 - Install Flushing Water Mains 12d 26-Jan-17 15-Feb-17
Statutory SStatutory Submissions & Approvals (Day 470 Completion) 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27
October November December January February
2016 2017
Contract No. HY/2014/05 - Remaining Ancillary Buildings Page  6  of  Page  8
Remaining Level of Effort
Actual Work
Actual Work
Remaining Work
Critical Remaining Work
Milestone
3 - MONTH ROLLING PROGRAMME , OCT. to NOV 2016 Date Revision Checked Approved
01-Oct-16 3 - Month Rolling Programme SGJ
Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration
Start Finish
EMSD - BuEMSD - Building 053 Lift Inspection 0d 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16
RAB-FSD-140 053 - Submit EMSD Form 3 (Commencement of Lift Installation) - 053 0d 01-Nov-16
Building 0Building 058 - Outbound X-Ray Scan Tunnel 120d 23-Sep-16 A 08-Mar-17
StructureStructure 62d 23-Sep-16 A 20-Dec-16
WallsWalls 34d 23-Sep-16 A 05-Nov-16
WestWest 30d 23-Sep-16 A 03-Nov-16
RAB-58-0230 058 - Construct West Walls to +12.6mPD 5d 23-Sep-16 A 03-Oct-16 A
RAB-58-0240 058 - Construct West Walls to +17.375mPD 6d 05-Oct-16 A 03-Nov-16
EastEast 29d 29-Sep-16 A 05-Nov-16
RAB-58-0310 058 - Construct East Walls to +12.6mPD 5d 29-Sep-16 A 06-Oct-16 A
RAB-58-0330 058 - Construct East Walls to +17.375mPD 6d 07-Oct-16 A 05-Nov-16
Roof SlabsRoof Slabs 37d 17-Oct-16 A 20-Dec-16
RAB-58-0270 058 - Construct Roof floor to +17.375mPD Pour 1 (227m²) (34m³) 12d 17-Oct-16 A 12-Nov-16
RAB-58-0320 058 - Construct Roof floor to +17.375mPD Pour 2 (214m²) (32m³) 12d 09-Nov-16 22-Nov-16
RAB-58-0360 058 - Construct Roof floor to +17.375mPD Pour 3 (214m²) (32m³) 12d 18-Nov-16 01-Dec-16
RAB-58-0430 058 - Construct Roof floor to +17.375mPD Pour 4 (227m²) (34m³) 12d 28-Nov-16 10-Dec-16
Cure and SCure and Strip 32d 14-Nov-16 20-Dec-16
RAB-58-0290 058 - Cure and Strip Roof floor to +17.375mPD Pour 1 8d 14-Nov-16 22-Nov-16
RAB-58-0340 058 - Cure and Strip Roof floor to +17.375mPD Pour 2 8d 23-Nov-16 01-Dec-16
RAB-58-0380 058 - Cure and Strip Roof floor to +17.375mPD Pour 3 8d 02-Dec-16 10-Dec-16
RAB-58-0460 058 - Cure and Strip Roof floor to +17.375mPD Pour 4 8d 12-Dec-16 20-Dec-16
ABWF/E&MABWF/E&M 74d 02-Dec-16 08-Mar-17
Internal FiInternal Finishes 66d 12-Dec-16 08-Mar-17
Degree 1Degree 1 36d 12-Dec-16 25-Jan-17
RAB-58-0490 058 - Complete Anti Fugral Painting (P3) - Ceiling 6d 12-Dec-16 17-Dec-16
RAB-58-0570 058 - MEP works to Degree 1 (KD1A) 30d 19-Dec-16 25-Jan-17
RAB-58-0500 058 - Complete Anti Fugral Painting (P3) - Walls 6d 19-Dec-16 24-Dec-16
RAB-58-0520 058 - Complete S/C Screed 150mm (SC4) 10d 28-Dec-16 09-Jan-17
RAB-58-0550 058 - Complete Epoxy Floor Coating (FL9) 10d 10-Jan-17 20-Jan-17
RAB-KD1A10 KD1A - Projected achievement of Stage 1A of the Works Building 058 0d 25-Jan-17*
Degree 2Degree 2 30d 26-Jan-17 08-Mar-17
RAB-58-0630 058 - MEP works to Degree 2 (KD1B) 30d 26-Jan-17 08-Mar-17
Roof FinisRoof Finishes 36d 14-Dec-16 27-Jan-17
RAB-58-0410 058 - Leveling screed - 885m² 9d 14-Dec-16 23-Dec-16
RAB-58-0450 058 - Waterproof membrane - 885m² 9d 24-Dec-16 06-Jan-17
RAB-58-660 058 - insulation Board - 885m² 9d 07-Jan-17 17-Jan-17
RAB-58-0480 058 - Top Screed - 885m² 9d 18-Jan-17 27-Jan-17
External FExternal Finishes 60d 02-Dec-16 20-Feb-17
FacadeFacade 60d 02-Dec-16 20-Feb-17
RAB-58-0390 058 - Erect External Scaffolding 10d 02-Dec-16 13-Dec-16
RAB-58-0400 058 - Install External Louvers /Windows/Doors 12d 14-Dec-16 29-Dec-16
RAB-58-0420 058 - External Render (630m²) (From Bldg 059) 21d 23-Dec-16 19-Jan-17
RAB-58-0440 058 - External Tiling (630m²) 12d 13-Jan-17 26-Jan-17
RAB-58-0470 058 - External Painting 21d 20-Jan-17 20-Feb-17
Building 0Building 059 - Inbound X-Ray Scan Tunnel 117d 17-Aug-16 A 09-Mar-17
StructureStructure 72d 17-Aug-16 A 12-Dec-16
WallsWalls 67d 17-Aug-16 A 05-Nov-16
WestWest 9d 17-Aug-16 A 03-Nov-16
RAB-59-0240 059 - Construct West Walls to +17.375mPD 9d 17-Aug-16 A 03-Nov-16
EastEast 9d 17-Aug-16 A 05-Nov-16
RAB-59-0330 059 - Construct East Walls to +17.375mPD 9d 17-Aug-16 A 05-Nov-16
Roof SlabsRoof Slabs 72d 03-Oct-16 A 12-Dec-16
RAB-59-0270 059 - Construct Roof floor up to +17.375mPD Pour 1 (227m²) (34m³) 12d 03-Oct-16 A 08-Nov-16
RAB-59-0320 059 - Construct Roof floor up to +17.375mPD Pour 2 (214m²) (32m³) 12d 10-Oct-16 A 12-Nov-16
RAB-59-0360 059 - Construct Roof floor up to +17.375mPD Pour 3 (214m²) (32m³) 12d 17-Oct-16 A 16-Nov-16
RAB-59-0410 059 - Construct Roof floor up to +17.375mPD Pour 4 (227m²) (34m³) 12d 24-Oct-16 A 21-Nov-16
Cure and SCure and Strip 29d 09-Nov-16 12-Dec-16
RAB-59-0290 059 - Cure and Strip Roof floor up to +17.375mPD Pour 1 18d 09-Nov-16 29-Nov-16
RAB-59-0340 059 - Cure and Strip Roof floor up to +17.375mPD Pour 2 18d 14-Nov-16 03-Dec-16
03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27
October November December January February
2016 2017
Contract No. HY/2014/05 - Remaining Ancillary Buildings Page  7  of  Page  8
Remaining Level of Effort
Actual Work
Actual Work
Remaining Work
Critical Remaining Work
Milestone
3 - MONTH ROLLING PROGRAMME , OCT. to NOV 2016 Date Revision Checked Approved
01-Oct-16 3 - Month Rolling Programme SGJ
Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration
Start Finish
RAB-59-0380 059 - Cure and Strip Roof floor up to +17.375mPD Pour 3 18d 17-Nov-16 07-Dec-16
RAB-59-0420 059 - Cure and Strip Roof floor up to +17.375mPD Pour 4 18d 21-Nov-16 12-Dec-16
ABWF/E&MABWF/E&M 88d 17-Nov-16 09-Mar-17
Internal FiInternal Finishes 66d 12-Dec-16 09-Mar-17
Degree 1Degree 1 36d 12-Dec-16 26-Jan-17
RAB-59-0440 059 - Complete Anti Fugral Painting (P3) - Ceiling 6d 12-Dec-16 19-Dec-16
RAB-59-0530 059 - MEP works to Degree 1 (KD2A) 30d 19-Dec-16 26-Jan-17
RAB-59-0470 059 - Complete Anti Fugral Painting (P3) - Walls 6d 19-Dec-16 28-Dec-16
RAB-59-0500 059 - Complete S/C Screed 150mm (SC4) - Floor 10d 28-Dec-16 10-Jan-17
RAB-59-0520 059 - Complete Epoxy Floor Coating (FL9) - Floor 10d 10-Jan-17 21-Jan-17
RAB-KD2A10 KD2A - Projected achievement of Stage 2A of the Works 0d 26-Jan-17
Degree 2Degree 2 30d 26-Jan-17 09-Mar-17
RAB-59-0630 059 - MEP works to Degree 2 (KD2B) 30d 26-Jan-17 09-Mar-17
External FExternal Finishes 52d 17-Nov-16 19-Jan-17
FacadeFacade 52d 17-Nov-16 19-Jan-17
RAB-59-0390 059 - Erect External Scaffolding 10d 17-Nov-16 28-Nov-16
RAB-59-0400 059 - Install External Louvers /Windows/Doors 12d 29-Nov-16 12-Dec-16
RAB-59-0430 059 - External Render (630m²) 21d 29-Nov-16 22-Dec-16
RAB-59-0450 059 - External Tiling (630m²) 12d 16-Dec-16 31-Dec-16
RAB-59-0480 059 - External Painting 21d 23-Dec-16 19-Jan-17
Roof FinisRoof Finishes 54d 12-Dec-16 23-Feb-17
RAB-59-0460 059 - Leveling screed - 885m² 9d 12-Dec-16 22-Dec-16
RAB-59-0490 059 - Waterproof Membrane - 885m² 9d 22-Dec-16 05-Jan-17
RAB-59-670 059 - Insulation Board - 885m² 9d 05-Jan-17 16-Jan-17
RAB-59-0510 059 - Top Screed - 885m² 9d 16-Jan-17 26-Jan-17
RAB-59-0540 059 - Install Roof Tiles - 885m² 18d 26-Jan-17 23-Feb-17
03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27
October November December January February
2016 2017
Contract No. HY/2014/05 - Remaining Ancillary Buildings Page  8  of  Page  8
Remaining Level of Effort
Actual Work
Actual Work
Remaining Work
Critical Remaining Work
Milestone
3 - MONTH ROLLING PROGRAMME , OCT. to NOV 2016 Date Revision Checked Approved
01-Oct-16 3 - Month Rolling Programme SGJ